:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10943758

Jan 29, 2025 - 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 341,992 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 616179 - 0.019216433 ETH®
60.24 USD

2 616180 - 0.019264182 ETH®
60.39 USD

3 616181 - 0.019227118 ETH®
60.27 USD

4 616182 - 0.019344787 ETH®
60.64 USD

S 616183 - 0.019396875 ETH®
60.81 USD

6 616184 - 0.019386299 ETH®
60.77 USD

7 616185 - 0.019390423 ETH®
60.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10943758
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/341992
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616179
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616180
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616181
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616182
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616183
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616184
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616185

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

616186

616187

616188

616189

616190

616191

616197

616199

616200

Validator Id

1587121

Amount

- 0.019302517
60.51 USD

- 0.065208791
204.43 USD

- 0.019342680
60.64 USD

- 0.019174659
60.11 USD

- 0.064064803
200.85 USD

- 0.018658140
58.49 USD

- 0.019184290
60.14 USD

- 0.019294311
60.49 USD

- 0.019240614
60.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.045854182
143.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616186
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616187
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616188
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616189
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616190
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616191
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616197
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616199
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616200
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1587121

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



