

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-19 18:10 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10943758</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 29, 2025 · 11:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>341,992</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>616179</u>	- 0.019216433 ETH ⊘ 60.24 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>616180</u>	- 0.019264182 ETH ⊘ 60.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>616181</u>	- 0.019227118 ETH ⊘ 60.27 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>616182</u>	- 0.019344787 ETH ② 60.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>616183</u>	- 0.019396875 ETH ⊘ 60.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>616184</u>	- 0.019386299 ETH ② 60.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>616185</u>	- 0.019390423 ETH ⊘ 60.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>616186</u>	- 0.019302517 ETH ⊘ 60.51 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>616187</u>	- 0.065208791 ETH ⊘ 204.43 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>616188</u>	- 0.019342680 ETH ⊘ 60.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>616189</u>	- 0.019174659 ETH ⊘ 60.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>616190</u>	- 0.064064803 ETH ② 200.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>616191</u>	- 0.018658140 ETH ② 58.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>616197</u>	- 0.019184290 ETH ② 60.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>616199</u>	- 0.019294311 ETH ③ 60.49 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>616200</u>	- 0.019240614 ETH ③ 60.32 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1587121</u>	+ 0.045854182 ETH 🤣

143.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.